Homep Nwe
1386 Neprana
1307 BosiHa
1316 MoaHa
1343 ViBenuHa
1315En3a
1348 JeHnua
1387 Mupa
1369 AHTOaHeTa
1345 CtosHa
1318 ViBaHa
1430 Mapus
1375 PymsiHa
1341 MapTa
1398 Kpuctuna
1397 dapvHa
1342 Munuua
1414 Muxaena
1319 BaHeca
1426 Mapwu
1431 MeTsa
1328 Ennzabet
1391 Kpnctuha
1344 Muna
1323 Tanmucus
1425 Jocn

damunnma
SAOHEMPOBCKA
YAEBA
LIAHEBA
KPYMOBA
EKMMOBA
MNEHYEBA
EJNNTOBA
KAPAMBAHOBA
JJAMBPEBA
FTEOPI'MEBA
MYMIANOBA
MNMEBA
MOCKOBA
ONMUTPOBA
TOOOPOBA
TOOOPOBA
YAMNAPOBA
NOPOJAHOBA
MACKAJIEBA
TOIMY30BA
TbPCTbH
EHEBA
MBAHOBA
PAOKOBA
JJOBOJOBA

Jlnct1

NognHa OT60op

2000 Butowua cku
1999 Burowua ckn
1999 MoTteH

1999 Yamkopus
1999 MoTeH

1999 Pogona Cm
2000 Butowwa cku

2000 PoxeH-Yenenape

1999 baHcko

1999 MNaHuunLe
2000 KOneH

2000 baHcko

1999 [puta

1999 [lpuTta

2000 Oputa

1999 [lpuTta

2000 MaHn4unwe
1999 MaHnuunwe
2000 NamnopoBo
2000 KOneH

1999 Yamkopus
2000 Odparanesum 05
1999 baHcko

1999 Puncku cknop
2000 NamnopoBo

Crtpanunua 1

Cnanom T[wranTtcku cnanom Cynep G

0.00
24.60
30.96
36.37
42.21
88.99
117.26
121.35
128.23
155.52
182.00
234 .43
277.71
313.87
328.67
374.47
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

0.00
9.74
5.65
48.44
12.49
95.78
69.49
128.48
152.82
120.48
139.54
216.28
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
159.01
206.79
454.74
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99

0.00
24.66
17.66
4.55
5.42
58.41
62.61
999.99
170.34
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99
999.99






	Лист1

